GSO Fishing Media Release

I,, grant permission to Gunnison Sports Outfitters DBA - GSO Fishing, to use my submitted images and/or images (including video) taken of me during the trip, class, or other GSO Fishing event, for use in public media publications including, radio, internet, social media, advertisements, television, print publications, digital blogs, or in any publications, or posts.	
I understand that the intended use of such image marketing, fundraising and/or the promotional and organization.	
I hereby waive any right to inspect or approve ar or advertisements, that may be used in conjunction use is known to me or unknown.	•
I understand that there is no guarantee that any or all of my images/videos (or images of me) will be used. I have been informed that this authorization is voluntary and is subject to revocation at any time, except to the extent that action has been taken in reliance thereon, by notifying the organization in writing at:	
Gunnison Sports Outfitters 1567 Thornton Way Gunnison, CO 81230	
I understand that this consent to use images/videos is being made solely for the benefit of Gunnison Sports Outfitters DBA GSO Fishing and comes without any expectation of monetary compensation or other benefits to me. Any benefit accrued or might accrue to Gunnison Sports Outfitters DBA GSO Fishing from the use of images/videos and information, I hereby waive any claim to such benefits.	
(Initial) I have read this release before signing below, and I fully understand the contents and meaning of this media release.	
Signature:	Parent/Legal Guardian:
Printed Name:	Date:

(*A parent must sign for anyone under the age of 18)